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Date : 2024-02-28

1 15/99571
Yaris

2 18/85423
Sunny

3 18/53409
ASX

4 18/67923
H1

5 13/82869
Sunny

6 16/43386
Accent

7 7165979
Sunny

8 13/ 93554
Duster

9 16/46390
ASX

10 19/76370
Sunny

11 15/99130
ATTRAJ

12 19/70154
Sunny

13  13/85742
Sunny

14  16/42367
duster

15/99571

18/85423

18/53409

18/67923

13/82869

16/43386

7/65979

13/93554

16/46930

19/76370

15/99130

19/70154

13/85742

16/42367

A~

interAmerican
Rent a Car & Gen. Transport

On-shore & Off-Share Ol and Gas Fields Services
Inter American GPS Service

863540062333878

863540062349106

863540062334595

863540062334611

863540062334983

863540062334090

863540062333019

863540062333779

863540062350906

863540062334033

863540062332151

863540062334199

863540062352134

863540062334116

Running

Running

Parked

Idle

Running

Running

Idle

Parked

Parked

Parked

Parked

Running

Parked

Parked

Live Vehicles Location Report

Lane 3609, Al Adlah, Al 'Adlah, Abu
Dhabi, Abu Dhabi Emirate, United Arab
Emirates

18, Fas-hah Street, Al Danah, Abu
Dhabi, Abu Dhabi Emirate, 22208,
United Arab Emirates

Taweelah Reverse Osmosis, Al
Taweelah Street, Al Taweelah, Abu
Dhabi, Abu Dhabi Emirate, United Arab
Emirates

Al Samha, Khalifa Industrial, Abu Dhabi,
Abu Dhabi Emirate, United Arab
Emirates

22b Street, Al Muteena, Deira, Dubai,
United Arab Emirates

Muwailih, Sharjah, Sharjah Emirate,
United Arab Emirates

75, Al Mihad Street, ME11, Mohammed
Bin Zayed City, Abu Dhabi, Abu Dhabi
Emirate, 20611, United Arab Emirates

Damac Hills 2, Dubai, United Arab
Emirates

4, Astan Street, Al Zahiyah, Abu Dhabi,
Abu Dhabi Emirate, 22210, United Arab
Emirates

Al Nahda Street, Bur Dubai, Al Souk Al
Kabeer, Dubai, United Arab Emirates

Street 10, Khalifa City, Abu Dhabi, Abu
Dhabi Emirate, United Arab Emirates

ICAD Il, Abu Dhabi Industrial City, Abu
Dhabi, Abu Dhabi Emirate, United Arab
Emirates

Garn Al Sabkha Street, Dubai Marina,
Dubai, United Arab Emirates

4 Street, Al Qusais 2, Al Qusais, Dubai,
United Arab Emirates

11:33:43AM

11:33:40AM

11:33:39AM

11:33:36AM

11:33:34AM

11:33:31AM

11:33:31AM

11:33:29AM

11:33:14AM

11:32:51AM

11:32:40AM

11:32:27AM

11:32:14AM

11:32:06AM
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

10/41847
ATTRAJ

10/41851
ATTRAJ

18/53815
Sunny

13/82712
SUNNY

8/51442
Duster

9/95822
Accent

16/58649
CERATO

6/75160
Sentra

16/65221
Duster

19/70152
Sunny

06/53996
SUNNY

2/69519
HILUX

16/19126
Sunny

15/99178
Attrage

7/34094
Altima

10/41847

10/41851

18/53815

13/82712

8/51442

9/95822

16/58649

6/75160

16/65221

19/70152

06/53996

2/69519

16/19126

15/99178

7/34094

863540062313276

863540062365466

863540062361150

863540062371514

863540062333092

863540062333043

863540062333126

863540062333761

863540062332979

863540062333225

863540062333852

863540062242111

863540062334462

863540062333167

863540062333266

Parked

Parked

Parked

Parked

Parked

Parked

Parked

Parked

Parked

Parked

Parked

Parked

Parked

Parked

Parked

52, Al 'Afou 1 Street, M 35, Musaffah
Industrial Area, Musaffah, Abu Dhabi,
Abu Dhabi Emirate, 20310, United Arab
Emirates

8, Al Bees 4 Street, M 14, Musaffah, Abu
Dhabi, Abu Dhabi Emirate, 20348,
United Arab Emirates

Khalifa University, Rigay'ah Street,
Hadbat Al Za'faranah, Abu Dhabi, Abu
Dhabi Emirate, United Arab Emirates

Al Matamah Street, ME12, Mussafah
Commerical, Mohammed Bin Zayed City,
Abu Dhabi, Abu Dhabi Emirate, United
Arab Emirates

Al Ma'mourah, Abu Dhabi, Abu Dhabi
Emirate, United Arab Emirates

11b Street, Al Qusais 1, Dubai, United
Arab Emirates

Al Ruways Industrial City, Al Dhafrah
Region, Abu Dhabi Emirate, United Arab
Emirates

Bebuzzd, #2805, Cluster W, Emirates
Hills, Jumeirah Lakes Towers, Dubai,
United Arab Emirates

Musaffah Industrial Area, Abu Dhabi
Industrial City, Abu Dhabi, Abu Dhabi
Emirate, United Arab Emirates

Street 16, Musaffah Industrial Area,
Musaffah, Abu Dhabi, Abu Dhabi
Emirate, United Arab Emirates

Al Matamah Street, ME12, Mussafah
Commerical, Mohammed Bin Zayed City,
Abu Dhabi, Abu Dhabi Emirate, United
Arab Emirates

AL SHNOUF 18, Al Batayih, Sharjah
Emirate, United Arab Emirates

116, Al Rai Street, ME11, Mohammed
Bin Zayed City, Abu Dhabi, Abu Dhabi
Emirate, 20611, United Arab Emirates

Al Koofa Auto Workshop, Street 17,
Musaffah, Abu Dhabi, Abu Dhabi
Emirate, United Arab Emirates

Al Matamah Street, ME12, Mussafah
Commerical, Mohammed Bin Zayed City,
Abu Dhabi, Abu Dhabi Emirate, United
Arab Emirates

11:32:06AM

11:31:51AM

11:31:23AM

11:31:03AM

11:30:48AM

11:30:38AM

11:30:37AM

11:30:35AM

11:29:58AM

11:29:40AM

11:29:39AM

11:29:32AM

11:29:20AM

11:29:01AM

11:28:25AM
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30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42
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44

45

19/76372
Sunny

15/98526
Attrage

14/16418
duster

18/30194
Accent

51468
Duster

19/70151
Sunny

5/56053
Corolla

14/62073
Sunny

5/56930
Corolla

13/83014
Sunny

19/70149
Sunny

15/ 98975
ATTRAGE

13/84259
Sunny

5/55476
Corolla

10/41849
Attrage-

18-31452
YARIS

19/76372

15/98526

14/16418

18/30194

8/51468

19/70151

5/56053

14/62073

5/56930

13/83014

19/70149

15/98975

13/84259

5/55476

10/41849

18-31452

863540062333035

863540062333027

863540062334173

863540062351763

863540062333050

863540062333662

863540062313409

863540062242012

863540062351748

863540062321220

863540062333308

863540062349551

863540062333175

863540062349866

863540062333951

863540062334397

Parked

Parked

Parked

Parked

Parked

Parked

Parked

Parked

Parked

Parked

Parked

Parked

ldle

Parked

Parked

Parked

Emirates Global Aluminium
Headquarters, As Saha-if 4 Street, Al
Ma'mourah, Abu Dhabi, Abu Dhabi
Emirate, United Arab Emirates

Meydan, MBR- Al Merkad, Dubai, United
Arab Emirates

Al Yalayis Medical Fitness Center, 2, 17
Street, Dubai Investment Park 2, Dubai
Investments Park, Dubai, United Arab
Emirates

Al Matamah Street, ME12, Mussafah
Commerical, Mohammed Bin Zayed City,
Abu Dhabi, Abu Dhabi Emirate, United
Arab Emirates

29 Street, Al Qusais Industrial Area,
Dubai, United Arab Emirates

ICAD II, Abu Dhabi Industrial City, Abu
Dhabi, Abu Dhabi Emirate, United Arab
Emirates

Al Muhib Street, Al Danah, Abu Dhabi,
Abu Dhabi Emirate, United Arab
Emirates

Jarn Yafour, Abu Dhabi, Abu Dhabi
Emirate, United Arab Emirates

Al Ruways Industrial City, Al Dhafrah
Region, Abu Dhabi Emirate, United Arab
Emirates

Al Hazeem Street, Ghiyathi, Al Dhafrah
Region, Abu Dhabi Emirate, United Arab
Emirates

Khalifa Industrial, Abu Dhabi, Abu Dhabi
Emirate, United Arab Emirates

Coast road, Abu Al Abyad Island, Abu
Dhabi, Abu Dhabi Emirate, United Arab
Emirates

Mohammed Bin Zayed City, Abu Dhabi,
Abu Dhabi Emirate, United Arab
Emirates

7, Haseef Street, Ghiyathi, Al Dhafrah
Region, Abu Dhabi Emirate, 10868,
United Arab Emirates

Al Aamerah, Al Ain, Abu Dhabi Emirate,
United Arab Emirates

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al Saud
Street, Al Kasir, Abu Dhabi, Abu Dhabi
Emirate, United Arab Emirates

11:28:24AM

11:28:08AM

11:28:04AM

11:27:46AM

11:27:30AM

11:27:27AM

11:27:13AM

11:27:08AM

11:27:07AM

11:26:50AM

11:26:17AM

11:26:01AM

11:25:38AM

11:25:38AM

11:25:16AM

11:25:11AM
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46

47

48

49

16/34913
Sunny

16-64923
duster

18/30261
Yaris

16/19125
Sunny

16/34913

16-64923

18/30261

16/19125

863540062351193

863540062334926

863540062320396

863540062350534

Parked

Parked

Parked

ldle

Wahat Hili Mall u/c, Ath Thirimdah 11:24:20AM
Street, Al Hili, Al Ain, Abu Dhabi Emirate,
United Arab Emirates

Mohammed bin Rashid Al Maktoum 11:23:57AM
Solar Park, Al Fagaa', Dubai, United
Arab Emirates

62, Qasr Al Bahr Street, Qasr El Bahr, 11:23:48AM
Abu Dhabi, Abu Dhabi Emirate, 22222,
United Arab Emirates

24 Street, Al Sabkha, Deira, Dubai, 07:34:54AM
United Arab Emirates
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